Fritz's
Restaurant

“The Wagon Wheel"”

Since 1939

Hours

Sunday, Tuesday, Wednesday, &
[hursday 4:30-10:00 p.m.

Frnday & Sanoday 4:30.11:00 p.m.

._'II-:H',.Ed: Hﬂﬂi.!f.'l"nj

Luunz-r nuly remain open uneil

[-00 am

Toe moke reservations or
place o take out order:

Phone: 217-5446-9888

2709 5. MacArthur Blvd.
Springfield, IL 62704




Appetizers

Buffalo Shrimp * 6.95
Potato Skins * *"-?
Mozzarella Sticks * 3.9
Fried Calamari 7.95
Onion Rings * 4.75
Chicken Tenders * 6.95
Stuffed Mushrooms 6.95
Shrimp Cocktail ;Eg
Crab Cakes '
Savtéed Mushrooms 6.95
Cheese Bread 3-35
Sampler Platter (choice 3 * apps) =
Salads
Caesar Salad 8.95
add grilled chicken 9.95
add steamed f-hrimp ]ggg
Grilled Chicken Salad ;
Shrimp Salad B.95
Chef's Salad B.95
Sargeant Salad 7.95
Cobb Salad 10.95
Grilled Steak Salad 11.95
Veggie Plate ;g;

add bowl soup

Pastas
These entrees served with garlic bread and
soup or dinner salad

Baked Mostaciolli Q.95
ltalian Pasta 7.95
Linguini Alfredo 7.95
add brailed shrimp 10.95
add chicken breast Q.95
add broccoli B8.75
combo 2 of above 11.25
combo 3 of above 12.95
seafood 12.95

(scallops, crab, & shrimp)



Beef

These entrees include your choice of potate and soup or dinner salad

New York Strip
Ribeye

Prime Rib
Porterhouse
Chopped Sirloin

Tenderloin Filet

Pork

These entrees include your choice of potato and soup or dinner

Pork Chops

Baby Back Ribs

Seafood

These entrees include vour choice of potate and soup or dinner

16 oz.

12 o1.
14 oz.

10 oz.
12 ox.

16 oz.
20 oz.

12 o1.

barbequed

full
half

Any seafood entrée can be prepared broiled, fried, or Cajun

seasoned.

Channel Catfish
Shrimp

Salmen
Lobster Tail

Seafood Platter

mwo shrimp, two oysters, four scallops, & a catfish filer

Sea Scallops
Catifish Filet

Broiled Halibut
Select Oysters

20.95

17.95
19.95

15.95
17.95

21.95
25.95

12.95

23.95

salad

13.95
14,95

18.95
14.95

salad

1295
14.95

146.95
Maorket

price

18.95

16.95
11.95

17.95
13.95



Chicken

These entrees are served with potato and 1 [

(JJ" soup o dinner salad

Pan Seared Chicken 13.95
Breast

Pan Fried Chicken Q.95

Chicken Livers B.95

Chicken Tenders B.95

Chicken Gizzards 8.95

Chicken Parmesan 13.95

#* &
Specialties
These entrees arve served with potato and cup

i B [ o
Loy SOME OT ETITMeET ealid

Ribeye and Shrimp 21.95

Beef Tenderloin 25.95
Medallions

Tenderioin Kabob 1B8.95

Joe's 3 a.m. Filet 24.95

Calves Liver & Onions B.95

w,/ bacon 9.95

Horseshoes/Sandwiches

Original Homburger Horseshoe Q.95
Shrimp Horseshoe 10.95
7.5

Vegetable Horseshoe

g

Turkey Breast Horseshoe O
Egg Horseshoe 6.95

add hom, turkey, or bacon strips B.95
U of | Horseshoe 13.95
Deluxe Hamburger 7.95

can odd cheese, bacon, mushrooms for §

Beef Poorboy 8.95
Club Sandwich 4. 95
Chicken Club 7.95

Smothered Chicken Sandwich 7.95



We are a locally owned restaurant, that has
been in operation since 1939. We thank you
for dining locally.

* We sell gift certificates in any
denomination.

® YWe con accommodate groups of any size
up to 55 people.

® All prices subject to change.

e An |8% gratuity may be odded to parties
of B8 or more

® We reserve the right to implement a “split
plate charge” for shared dinners.

e Try one of our many homemade desserts.

NIGHTLY SPECIALS

Sorry, in-house only

e Tuesday: 1loz.Herb Crusted Ribeye 14.95.
* Wednesday: 6oz.Filet & 4 Shrimp  18.95
® Thursday: 10 oz. Prime Rib 12.95

® Friday & Saturday:

walleye 12.95
grouper 1955
swordfish 14.95
mahi mahi 14.95
chilean sea bass 17.95
almond-crusted tilapla 16.95

¢ Friday: Twin Lobster Tails (2 —50z) 21.95
® Saturday: boz. Filet & 5 oz. Lobster 24.95

* Sunday: Roasted Pork Loin 7.95
Pot Roast B.95

We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express,
Discover, and Diners Club
No Personal Checks
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