

"The Wagon Wheel"
Since 1939

#### Hours

Sunday, Tuesday, Wednesday, & Thursday 4:30-10:00 p.m.

Friday & Saturday 4:30-11:00 p.m.

closed Mondays

Lounge may remain open until 1:00 a.m.

To make reservations or place a take out order:

Phone: 217-546-9888

2709 S. MacArthur Blvd. Springfield, IL 62704

Appetizers	
Buffalo Shrimp * Potato Skins * Mozzarella Sticks *	6.95 4.75 5.95
Fried Calamari	7.95
Onion Rings *	4.75
Chicken Tenders *	6.95
Stuffed Mushrooms Shrimp Cocktail Crab Cakes	6.95 7.95 7.95
Sautéed Mushrooms	6.95
Cheese Bread	3.95
Sampler Platter (choice 3 * apps)	9.95
Salads	
Caesar Salad add grilled chicken add steamed shrimp Grilled Chicken Salad	8.95 9.95 10.95 9.95
Shrimp Salad	8.95
Chef's Salad	8.95
Sargeant Salad	7.95
Cobb Salad	10.95
Grilled Steak Salad	11.95
Veggie Plate	7.95
add bowl soup	8.95

# Pastas

These entrees served with garlic bread and soup or dinner salad.

Baked Mostaciolli	9.95
Italian Pasta	7.95
Linguini Alfredo	7.95
add broiled shrimp	10.95
add chicken breast	9.95
add broccoli	8.75
combo 2 of above	11.95
combo 3 of above	12.95
seafood	12.95
(scallops, crab, & shri	imp)

#### Beef

These entrees include your choice of potato and soup or dinner salad

New York Strip	16 oz.	20.95
Ribeye	12 oz. 14 oz.	17.95 19.95
Prime Rib	10 oz. 12 oz.	15.95 17.95
Porterhouse	16 oz. 20 oz.	21.95 25.95
Chopped Sirloin	12 oz.	12.95
Tenderloin Filet	8 oz.	23.95

### Pork

These entrees include your choice of potato and soup or dinner salad

Pork Chops	12 oz.	13.95
	barbequed	14.95
Baby Back Ribs	full	18.95
	half	14.95

### Seafood

These entrees include your choice of potato and soup or dinner salad Any seafood entrée can be prepared broiled, fried, or Cajun seasoned.

Channel Catfish	12.95
Shrimp	14.95
Salmon	16.95
Lobster Tail	Market price
Seafood Platter two shrimp, two oysters, four scallops, & a catfish filet	18.95
Sea Scallops	16.95
Catfish Filet	11.95
Broiled Halibut	17.95
Select Oysters	13.95

-					
	n	10	n iu	e	m
~	84		u P	. 5	11

These entrees are served with potato and cup of soup or dinner salad.

Pan Seared Chicken Breast	13.95
Pan Fried Chicken	9.95
Chicken Livers	8.95
Chicken Tenders	8.95
Chicken Gizzards	8.95
Chicken Parmesan	13.95

### Specialties

These entrees are served with potato and cup of soup or dinner salad.

Ribeye and Shrimp	21.95
Beef Tenderloin	25.95
Medallions	
Tenderloin Kabob	18.95
Joe's 3 a.m. Filet	24.95
Calves Liver & Onions	8.95
w/bacon	9.95

## Horseshoes/Sandwiches

Smothered Chicken Sandwich

Original Hamburger Horseshoe	9.95
Shrimp Horseshoe	10.95
Vegetable Horseshoe	7.95
Turkey Breast Horseshoe	7.95
Egg Horseshoe	6.95
add ham, turkey, or bacon strips	8.95
U of I Horseshoe	13.95
Deluxe Hamburger can add cheese, bacon, mushrooms for \$	7.95
Beef Poorboy	8.95
Club Sandwich	6.95
Chicken Club	7.95
Smothered Chicken Sandwich	7.95

We are a locally owned restaurant, that has been in operation since 1939. We thank you for dining locally.

- We sell gift certificates in any denomination.
- We can accommodate groups of any size up to 55 people.
- All prices subject to change.
- An 18% gratuity may be added to parties of 8 or more
- We reserve the right to implement a "split plate charge" for shared dinners.
- Try one of our many homemade desserts.

#### **NIGHTLY SPECIALS**

Sorry, in-house only

	Tuesday: 11oz.Herb Crusted Ribeye	14.95.
	Wednesday: 60z.Filet & 4 Shrimp	18.95
	Thursday: 10 oz. Prime RIb	12.95
	Friday & Saturday:	
	walleye	12.95
	grouper	15.95
	swordfish	14.95
	mahi mahi	14.95
	chilean sea bass	17.95
	almond-crusted tilapla	16.95
•	Friday: Twin Lobster Tails (2 –5oz)	21.95
	Saturday: 60z. Filet & 5 oz. Lobster	24.95
	Sunday: Roasted Pork Loin	7.95
	Pot Roast	8.95

We accept Visa, MasterCard, American Express,
Discover, and Diners Club
No Personal Checks